EATON CORP. PLC

EATON CORP. PLC

ISIN:

Overview

2024/08/23 22:00:02

Price
300.00 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

IEOOB8KQN827

0.78% (2.31)

IEO0B8KQNS827
ETN

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

107,437 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

299.60 USD (100)
300.83 USD (100)
300.00 USD
302.00 USD
297.78 USD
297.69 USD
299.631392 USD
1,950,643
584,326,008.70
35,938

WKN: G29183103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/23 =
2024/08/16 )
2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 2
2024/08/12 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IE00B8KQN827&ID_NOTATION=261764
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=IE00B8KQN827&ID_NOTATION=261764
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11cba5bab6ae1b2b425bbcbaa715245cf3107baf13cdfc3cc848626b2f8c8760&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e1b0fef82b095d35b&time=1724544513&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=334df92aed61a41f72886ff0bfc96a15960160cb819dcb9fecb1f5985759aad9&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1399f9cc239050b9a&time=1724544513&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=568527f8bb4f245e8159ae3f67869c97dd4796cf27d3c103b73cd47fea9c7aa4&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e864c9676a562f123&time=1724544513&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0660ef9a0c8ee550b4743555c03d9f1645137bb74e5fb9daab0e9c59785f205f&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5304c3bd36d3ca619&time=1724544513&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ff242fdcefa390c451ebcfc8cb9641c31041c843b70f34b130d455aac512d57&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dc73d0c8ce37e02e5&time=1724544513&tool=RSC

EATON CORP. PLC

Details

2024/08/23 22:00:02
Price

300.00 USD
Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

0.78% (2.31)

IEO0B8KQNS827
ETN

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

107,437 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 299.60 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 300.83 USD (100)
Open 300.00 USD
High 302.00 USD
Low 297.78 USD
Close (prev. day) 297.69 USD
VWAP 299.631392 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,950,643
Trading volume 584,326,008.70
Number of trades 35,938
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +5.29% +35.56% +77.68%
Perf (abs.) +15.07 +78.70 +131.16
Beta 1.81 1.61 1.16
Volatility 30.74 28.22 27.38

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for EATON CORP. PLC

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 267.95 EUR
23

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 20:13 266.45 EUR
23

NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 300.00 USD
23

Munich 2024/08/ 08:02 267.60 EUR
23

London Stock 2024/08/

15:31 295.89 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.07

0.05

584.33

0.00

0.03

298.13 USD (1,673,774
299.01 USD (2,937,675
315.69 USD (2,417,210
272.52 USD (2,101,489
345.19 USD (2024/05/24
231.84 USD (2024/01/03
345.19 USD (2024/05/24
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
191.82 USD (2023/10/20)

Number of
trades

13

35,938
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=261764
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73898874
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28618517
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2607440
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805280

EATON CORP. PLC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

2024/08/
23

2024/08/
23

2024/08/
23

2024/08/
23

17:25 267.65 EUR 0.00

14:14 269.55 EUR 0.03

19:30 266.60 EUR 0.00

08:08 266.85 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261763
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129082
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20367

EATON CORP. PLC

Company profile

Company Logo
[

Contact Details
EATON CORP. PLC

Eaton House, 30 Pembroke Road - 4 Dublin
Telefon: +353-1637-2900
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Craig Arnold Chairman of Managing

Olivier
Leonetti

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Darryl Wilson Member of Supervisory

Dorothy Member of Supervisory

Gerald Smith Member of Supervisory

Gregory Page Member of Supervisory

Karenann Member of Supervisory

Board
Thompson Board
Board
Board
Terrell Board

Lori Ryerkerk Member of Supervisory

Board

Robert Pragada Member of Supervisory

Board

Sandra Pianalto Member of Supervisory

Board

Silvio Napoli
Board

Member of Supervisory
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